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0.00 0.41 0.82 1.23 1.64
ppb

0.00 0.41 0.82 1.23 1.64
ppb

0.0698 0.0349 0.0000 0.0349 0.0698
ppb

0.015 0.000 0.015
ppb

0.6299 0.8149 1.0000 1.2938 1.5876
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2O2, Zonal Mean (AnnualMean)
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0.0000 0.0015 0.0030
ppb

0.0000 0.0015 0.0030
ppb

4 0 4
ppb 1e 5

2 0 2
ppb 1e 8

0.7921 0.8960 1.0000 1.1312 1.2625
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H, Zonal Mean (AnnualMean)
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0 150 300 450
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0 150 300 450
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10.91 5.45 0.00 5.45 10.91
ppb

0.1085 0.0543 0.0000 0.0543 0.1085
ppb

0.97874 0.98937 1.00000 1.01086 1.02172
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2, Zonal Mean (AnnualMean)
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0.8 1.6 2.4
ppb 1e7

0.8 1.6 2.4
ppb 1e7

300000 0 300000
ppb

50000 0 50000
ppb

0.6582 0.8291 1.0000 1.2596 1.5193
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2O, Zonal Mean (AnnualMean)
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0.0000 0.0442 0.0884 0.1327 0.1769
ppb

0.0000 0.0442 0.0884 0.1327 0.1769
ppb

0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
ppb

0.0002 0.0000 0.0002
ppb

0.7628 0.8814 1.0000 1.1555 1.3109
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HO2, Zonal Mean (AnnualMean)
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0 2 4 6
ppb 1e 6

0 2 4 6
ppb 1e 6

6 0 6
ppb 1e 8

1 0 1
ppb 1e 9

0.8348 0.9174 1.0000 1.0990 1.1979
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_O1D, Zonal Mean (AnnualMean)
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0.0000 0.0804 0.1608 0.2412 0.3216
ppb

0.0000 0.0804 0.1608 0.2412 0.3216
ppb

0.0025 0.0000 0.0025
ppb

0.0001 0.0000 0.0001
ppb

0.7791 0.8895 1.0000 1.1418 1.2835
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OH, Zonal Mean (AnnualMean)
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0.0000 0.0459 0.0919 0.1378 0.1837
ppb

0.0000 0.0459 0.0919 0.1378 0.1837
ppb

0.005 0.000 0.005
ppb

0.00025 0.00000 0.00025
ppb

0.7049 0.8524 1.0000 1.2093 1.4186
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_RO2, Zonal Mean (AnnualMean)
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